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Special Days Of Interest 
3/1-Peanut Butter Lovers Day 

3/8-Daylight Savings Time 

3/17-St.Patricks Day/Joe 
Trionfero 

3/19-Spring Begins 

3/20-Mr.Rogers Birthday 

3/26-Opening Day Major 
League Baseball 

3/28-Black Forest Cake Day 

3/31-Resident Council 



 

 

 
 

 



*Sunday March 1- 

10:00-Coffee ‘N’ Peanut Butter 
Cookies (B-Wing) 

10:30-“P” word Trivia (B-Wing) 

2:00-Movie ‘N’ Popcorn 
“Charlottes Web” (GR) 

 
 



*Monday March 2- 

2:00-BUNCO (A-Wing) 

6:30-The Barber Shoppers Choir 
(GR) 

 

 

 
 

 



*Tuesday March 3- 

10:00-Java Corner (B-Wing) 

1:00-Linda’s Shopping Cart (GR) 

2:00-Nails By Doreen (All) 

 

 

 



*Wednesday March 4- 

10:00-Early Morning BINGO (C-
Wing) 

2:00-Afternoon BINGO (B-
Wing) 

 

 
 



*Thursday March 5- 

10:00-Morning Coffee (B-Wing) 

10:30-Wheel Of Fortune (B-
Wing) 

2:00-Happy Hour With Mike 
Romano (B-Wing) 

 

 



*Friday March 6- 

10:00-Coffee ‘N’ Sweets with 
Doreen (B-Wing) 

10:30-Morning Trivia (B-Wing) 

2:00-Whammo (B-Wing) 

 

 

 
 



*Saturday March 7- 

10:00-Coffee Corner (A-Wing) 

10:30-Trivia Time (A-Wing) 

1:00-In Room Visits (All) 

2:30-Movie Matinee (A-Wing) 

 

 
 



*Sunday March 8- 

10:00-Spring Clocks Forward  

   Coffee Hour (A-Wing) 

10:30-Sunday Paper (A-Wing) 

2:00-Rummy (A-Wing) 

 

                  

 
 



*Monday March 9- 

10:00-In-One-Accord (B-Wing) 

2:00-BUNCO (A-Wing) 

 

 

 

 
 

 



*Tuesday March 10- 

9:00-Sensory Corner (A-Wing) 

10:00-Coffee & Cookies (A-
Wing) 

10:30-Hangman (A-Wing) 

2:00-Craft Cart (All) 

 

                     
 



*Wednesday March 11- 

10:00-Early Bird BINGO (C-
Wing) 

2:00-Moving To The Music (A-
Wing) 

6:30-Adopt-A-Grandparent (A-
Wing)               

 

              

                      



*Thursday March 12- 

10:00-Morning Café (B-Wing) 

10:30-Trivia (B-Wing) 

2:00-Happy Hour/ Karl LaGray 

 (C-Wing) 

4:00-Coffee ‘N’ Chats (A-Wing) 

6:30-Game Show Night (A-
Wing) 

                



*Friday March 13- 

10:00-Coffee Hour (A-Wing) 

10:30-Catholic Mass (A-Wing) 

2:00-St.Patricks Craft Hour (A-
Wing) 

 

 

 
 



*Saturday March 14- 

10:00-Coffee ‘N’ Lemon Ice box 
Pie (B-Wing) 

10:30-“Pie” Wheel Of Fortune 
(B-Wing) 

2:00-BUNCO (B-Wing) 

 

 
 



*Sunday March 15- 

10:00-Sunday Morning Coffee 
(B-Wing) 

10:30-Sunday Morning Trivia(B-
Wing) 

2:00-WHAMMO (B-Wing) 

 

 

 



*Monday March 16- 

10:00-Coffee & Shamrock 
Cookies (A-Wing) 

2:00-Cooking Club (Baking Irish 
Soda Bread)  

 
 



*Tuesday March 17- 

10:00-Joe Trionfero (GR) 

1:00-Linda’s Shopping Cart (GR) 

2:00-Shamrock Shakes (A-Wing) 

 



*Wednesday March 18- 

10:00-Early Bird BINGO (C-
Wing) 

1:00-In Room Visits (All) 

2:00-Doreen’s Nail Salon (All) 

 

 

 

 



*Thursday March-19 

10:00-Java Corner (B-Wing) 

10:30-“Spring” Wheel Of 
Fortune (B-Wing) 

2:00-Happy Hour / Aaron 
Karpalla (A-Wing) 

6:30-Ladies Elks BINGO (C-
Wing) 

 

 



*Friday March 20- 

10:00-Coffee /Linda (C-Wing) 

2:00-Afternoon Crafts/ Linda 

(A-Wing) 

 

 
 

 



*Saturday March 21- 

10:00-Springtime Café (A-Wing) 

10:30-News and Views (A-
Wing) 

1:00-In Room Visits (All) 

2:30-Emmanuel Singers (GR) 

 

 
 



 *Sunday March 22- 

10:00-Monkey Bread & Coffee 
Social (A-Wing) 

10:30-Table Chats (A-Wing) 

2:00-Ruby Hull (A-Wing)  

 

 

        



*Monday March 23- 

10:00-Monday Morning Coffee 
(B-Wing) 

10:30-Monday Morning Trivia 
(B-Wing) 

2:00-WHAMMO (B-Wing) 

 



*Tuesday March 24- 

9:00-Sensory Corner (A-Wing) 

10:00-Java Time (A-Wing) 

10:30-Morning News (A-Wing) 

2:00-In Room Visits (A-Wing)/ 

Tabletop Volley Ball (B-Wing) 

 

 



*Wednesday March 25- 

10:00-Early Bird BINGO (C-
Wing) 

2:00-March Birthday Party (A-
Wing) 

6:30-Adopt A Grandparent (A-
Wing) 

 

                 



*Thursday March 26- 

10:00-Coffee Hour at Yankee 
Stadium (B-Wing) 

10:30-“Name The Baseball 
Team” Wheel Of Fortune (B-
Wing) 

2:30-Take Me Out to The Ball 
Game Happy Hour/ Bob Lyna 
(B-Wing) 

                      



*Friday March 27- 

10:00-Coffee/Terry (A-Wing) 

10:30-You Be The Judge (A-
Wing) 

2:00-Choir Practice (GR) 

 

 
 



*Saturday March 28- 

10:00-Coffee ‘N’ Black Forest 
Cake (B-Wing) 

10:30-Morning Trivia (B-Wing) 

2:00-BUNCO (B-Wing) 

 

 
 



*Sunday March 29- 

10:00-Sunday Morning Coffee 
(B-Wing) 

10:30-Wheel Of Fortune (B-
Wing) 

2:00-WHAMMO (B-Wing) 

 

 
 



*Monday March 30- 

10:00-Monday Morning Café 
(A-Wing) 

10:30-Trivia Time (A-Wing) 

2:00-Moving To The Music (GR) 

 

 
 



*Tuesday March 31- 

9:00-Sensory Corner (A-Wing) 

10:00-Coffee Hour (Lower 
Level) 

10:30-Resident Council (Lower 
Level) 

2:00-Choir Practice (GR) 

2:30-Table Top Volleyball (B-
Wing)  

 



 

 

 


